
Commissioner Aaron Malinoski (518) 248-0048 ajmalinoski@yahoo.com
Assistant Commissioner Kirk Ives (518) 496-5475 kwives@verizon.net
Secretary Kristen Townsend (518) 728-5696 townsendkr1@gmail.com
Treasurer Mark Schlosstein (518) 708-4802 treasurer.ncyba@nycap.rr.com
Assistant Treasurer Greg Sorrentino (610) 724-8692 greag73@msn.com
Purchasing Agent/Sr. Advisor Kevin McGarry (518) 330-1047 kpmbison44@gmail.com
Sponsorship/Fundraising Manager Steve Goetz Sponsorship.ncyba@gmail.com
Scheduling Coordinator Nick Cioffi (518) 727-1881 cioffi34@gmail.com
Youth Umpire Coordinator Steve Podlucky (518) 541-9931 stevepods08@hotmail.com
Equipment Manager
Trustee at Large
Trustee at Large Brian Kearns (518) 331-0746 brian924@gmail.com
Trustee at Large Mark Mosher (518) 727-9889 mmosher8@me.com
Trustee at Large Matt Callahan (518) 378-5760 m_callie@yahoo.com
Trustee at Large Joe Campagna (518) 915-2100 peanutprinciple@gmail.com

Field Manager Jayson Townsend (518) 728-6732 jordan11t@yahoo.com
Asst. Field Manager Vern Fonda (518) 925-5587 vernfonda@gmail.com
Asst. Field Manager Tony Caiozzo (518) 368-2003 tcaiozzo@gmai.com
Asst. Field Manager Mike Ragaini (518) 965-8622 mjrandsons@yahoo.com

Travel League President Nick Cioffi (518) 727-1881 cioffi34@gmail.com
Travel League VP Jayson Townsend (518) 728-6732 jordan11t@yahoo.com
Travel Trustee Keith Daniels (518) 852-9688 keith@kdanielslaw.com
Travel Trustee Warren Harris (518) 248-2809 wharris4@aol.com

Travel League President Brian Hamlin (518) 528-6941 brianhamlin24@yahoo.com
Travel League VP Jason Driscoll (518) 858-0447 ncyba9@gmail.com
Travel League (50/70) Hank Mora (518) 763-8282 henrymora@optonline.net
Travel League (46/60) Jason Keville (518) 339-6820 keville93@gmail.com

Babe Ruth President Rick Isdell (518) 860-7618 detrick0363@yahoo.com
Babe Ruth VP
BR/Travel Player Agent Jim McGovern jimmymac2112@gmail.com
BR/Travel Trustee Tim Graney (518) 461-6677 timpgraney@aol.com

Major League President Sean Gavin (518) 469-0954 seangavin128@yahoo.com
Major League VP Matt Ryan (518) 229-5719 mr8070@me.com
Major League Player Agent
Major League Trustee

Minor League President Scott Heid (518) 424-6986 sheid@nycap.rr.com
Minor League VP
Minor League Player Agent
Minor League Trustee Peter Buckley (518) 779-5335 pwbuckley@gmail.com
Minor League Trustee Rob Cowin (518) 573-4189 cowinrj25@gmail.com
Minor League Trustee
Minor League Trustee Jon Wilcox (518) 605-7668 jonwillycox@gmail.com

Challenger President Gail Wrieden (518) 785-7496 gailwrieden@gmail.com
Challenger VP Bill Bouchard (518) 424-2141 bbouchard@edVistas.com

Parent Auxiliary Bethlyn Malinoski (518) 258-2811 bcmalinoski@yahoo.com
Parent Auxiliary Mary Ellen Ives (518) 466-1426 kirkmar@verizon.net
Parent Auxiliary Michelle Thomas (518) 369-6787 mashmore13@gmail.com
Parent Auxiliary Megan Tice (518) 469-1044 meganptice@gmail.com

Updated: 4/21/2021

7-12u Bison Travel
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5-8u Rookie/Minor/Junior Rec League

9-12u Intermediate/Major Rec League

13-18u Babe Ruth Rec League
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